	 Full HD, Full Frame Rate
With Full HD quality images up to 30 frames per
second, the camera offers greater resolutions,
more coverage, and much smoother video
display, providing exceptional details and better
chances for identification. Blurry images are
reduced as objects of interest come through in
perfect clarity 24/7.

Regulatory
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS
Order Information
Model No. NTSC: NDF820PRO-HN5-MES, NDF820PRO-HN5-28-MES;
PAL: NDF820PRO-HP5-MES, NDF820PRO-HP5-28-MES
Accessories
Surface mount: standard package support
Pendent mount: SAB755M
Wall mount: Bracket SAB755, SAB749-W1